2019-06-03 Kesarally |

Sija Pari Pisteet %  Nimi Tas % Tas
1 15 212,3 63,2 Lasse Hilska - Riitta-Liisa Makela 6,5 -16,1
2 2 206,2 61,4 IstoValkama - Jari Hilska 6,5 6,8 -4,5
3 10 191,1 56,9 Varpu Honkakoski- Henrik Laaksonen 6,3 5,9 -6,5
4 14 177,6 52,9 Rauno Tasala - Outi Sakajarvi 14,7 14,8 22,6
5 8 176,3 52,5 Velipekka Lukka - Eino Nygren 5,2 5,0 -9,8
6 11 168,1 50,0 Janne Blomgvist- Antti Luoto 17,0 14,6 26,1
7 1 167,0 49,7 Arvo Priimagi- Anne Vesanen 6,6 26,1
8 12 159,0 47,3 Timo Makeld - Peter Soinu 6,8 -15,5
9 7 158,8 47,3 Anna-liisa Hiuspaa - Ulla kakko-Paajanen 11,9 16,8 21,2

10 13 157,0 46,7 Jukka Pettersson - Tuure Salminen 7,1 8,0 -1,6
11 3 155,5 46,3 llo Arosilta - Jarmo Laakso 15,0 -1,7
12 9 153,0 45,5 Aare Talumaa-Timo Nurminen 7,0 10,9 3,1
13 6 147,3 43,8 Karilaunis - Markku Juva 7,0 10,5 13,5
14 5 146,2 43,5 Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto 13,1 11,0 13,5
15 4 139,9 41,6 Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Pertti Partanen 5,4 0,3 -17,5

2019-06-10 Kesarally I

Sija Pari Pisteet %  Nimi Tas % Tas
1 14 234,6 59,8 Velipekka Lukka - Eino Nygren 5,2 5,0 -6,4
2 15 224,4 57,2 Riitta-Liisa Makela - Ensio Lehtinen 1,4 -23,6
3 7 217,6 55,5 Lasse Hilska - Timo Nurminen 6,5 10,9 7,6
4 10 214,8 54,8 Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto 13,1 11,0 20,8
5 4 213,5 54,5 Varpu Honkakoski- Henrik Laaksonen 6,3 5,9 -2,5
6 13 213,3 54,4 Rauno Tasala - Outi Sdkajarvi 14,7 14,8 31,3
7 1 204,5 52,2 Arvo Priimagi- Anne Vesanen 6,6 -13,5
8 8 191,6 48,9 Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Pertti Partanen 5,4 0,3 -15,4
9 3 190,5 48,6 Janne Blomqvist - Antti Luoto 17,0 14,6 35,5

10 2 189,7 48,4 Anna-liisa Hiuspaa - Ulla kakko-Paajanen 11,9 16,8 29,7
11 5 189 48,2 Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmgvist 5,4 5,5 -5,0
12 9 182,8 46,6 IstoValkama -Jari Hilska 6,5 6,8 -0,2
13 11 175,6 44,8 Jarmo Laakso - Olavi Kivipensas -26,4
14 16 173,6 44,3 Sanna Kitti - Maria Myll&ri -26,4
15 12 169 43,1 Timo Makela - Peter Soinu 6,8 -13,0

16 6 151,8 38,7 Karilaunis - Markku Juva 7,0 10,5 7,8
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197,1
197,0
173,0
172,9

172,0
171,7
171,3
163,8
158,2

156,5
150,9
145,7
139,9
139,3

%

63,1
58,7
58,6
51,5
51,4

51,2
51,1

51
28,8
47,1

46,6
44,9
43,4
41,6
41,5

Nimi

Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto

Anna-liisa Hiuspaa - Ulla kakko-Paajanen

Lasse Hilska - Oula Wichmann
Arvo Priimagi - Anne Vesanen
Jyrki Happonen - Riitta-Liisa Makela

Rauno Tasala - Outi Sakajarvi
Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmqvist
Timo Makela - Peter Soinu

Birger Salonen - Ensio Lehtinen
Jukka Pettersson - Tuure Salminen

Marko Makinen - Matti Leppala
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Pertti Partanen
Velipekka Lukka - Eino Nygren

Janne Blomaqyvist - Jarmo Laakso
Varpu Honkakoski - Henrik Laaksonen

2019-06-24 Kesarally IV
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64
58,9
57,8
55,6
53,8

50,9
49,1
48,1
47,9
46,8

45,6
44,6
44,2
42,7
40,1

Nimi

Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Pertti Partanen
Arvo Priimagi - Anne Vesanen
Rauno Tasala - Outi Sakajarvi

Anna-liisa Hiuspaa - Ulla kakko-Paajanen

Timo Makela - Peter Soinu
Velipekka Lukka - Eino Nygren
Isto Valkama - Jari Hilska

Janne Blomaqyvist - Antti Luoto
Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmqvist

Varpu Honkakoski - Henrik Laaksonen
Kari Launis - Jarmo Laakso

Birger Salonen - Ensio Lehtinen

Jyrki Happonen - Riitta-Liisa Makel3
Aare Talumaa - Timo Nurminen

Tas %
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31,6
-16,0
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Tas

15,9
-15,2
-13,5

24,9

23,5
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-6,3

-4,1
-12,9
-16,4

-7,2

5,4



